
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 2 de Mayo de 2022

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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11ª

12ª

SH. SEÑORITA
G. MALEVO

EL FLORITO
PIRINPIMPIN

GEN. LEGS
GERMANICUS

V. SERRANA
S. MALEVA

DE VISITA
BAR TENDER

LA VORAGINE
BAQUEANO

SOLTAME
BRUSEÑA

TERESH
LUCKY BOSS

HORNBLOWER
DALE FLORA

SEYSEE
LORD DADDY

SUNNY BAY
MAGIC DREAM

VA A LA CONGA
CAHAL
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G. MALEVO
SH. SEÑORITA

S. DEL PIBE
PIRINPIMPIN

PRIMO YIYO
GEN. LEGS

V. SERRANA
L. H. MADRINA

U. ROMANCE
DE VISITA

LA VORAGINE
BAQUEANO

BRUSEÑA
EL IMPARABLE

MY DAD
TERESH

HORNBLOWER
SAN SIMEON

LORD DADDY
BIG PEPE

MADAME GIGI
MAGIC DREAM

CAHAL
ROSSONERO
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SH. SEÑORITA
POWER BLUE

MINI ME
PIRINPIMPIN

PRIMO YIYO
GEN. LEGS

MAMITA IRMA
L. H. MADRINA

BAR TENDER
STAR HONEY

BEST CALL
LA VORAGINE

SOLTAME
AUCA

LE CAMPEON
CUGAD

DALE FLORA
HORNBLOWER

LORD DADDY
BLACK OLIVES

LADY VIÑA
MADAME GIGI

O. Y SALVAJE
ROSSONERO

1
11

8
1

6
7

1
8

7
5

4
7

2
13

4
9

3
5

4
3

5
9

4
7

G. MALEVO
POWER BLUE

PIRINPIMPIN
BRANDAO

GERMANICUS
HER. ERIC

L. H. MADRINA
MAMITA IRMA

BAR TENDER
DE VISITA

BAQUEANO
BEST CALL

SOLTAME
I. CATURRO

DON PICHO
LE CAMPEON

GRAN TERROIR
HORNBLOWER

BLACK OLIVES
SEYSEE

I. AMOROSA
LADY VIÑA

ROSSONERO
VA A LA CONGA
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G. MALEVO
POWER BLUE

PIRINPIMPIN
EL FLORITO

PRIMO YIYO
ZIGEUNER

MAMITA IRMA
L. H. MADRINA

WINNING POINT
BAR TENDER

SH. EXPRESS
BEST CALL

SOLTAME
BRUSEÑA

LE CAMPEON
MY DAD

CARTA OCULTA
HORNBLOWER

BLACK OLIVES
GUE. MAZAI

I. AMOROSA
LADY VIÑA

L. COMMANDER
O. Y SALVAJE
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